420 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Mapplewell, Towngate/Four Ln Ends

Darton, Church St/Health Centre
Kexborough, Churchfield Ln/Churchfield Av
Cawthorne, Tivy Dale Rd/Tivy Dale Dr
Hoylandswaine, Barnsley Rd/Rose and Crowr
Penistone, Penistone Grammar Sch Bus Park

420 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Penistone, Penistone Grammar Sch Bus Park
Hoylandswaine, Barnsley Rd/Rose & Crown
Cawthorne, Tivy Dale Rd/The Park
Kexborough, Churchfield Ln/Ballfield Ln
Darton, Church St/Church Cl

Mapplewell, Blacker Rd/Church St

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SCO - School Children Only - Covid

SCo

0723
0730
0734
0743
0753
0800

SCO

1458
1504
1512
1519
1623
1527

Mapplewell » Penistone

Penistone » Mapplewell
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